
Ward Name

Amount of NHB 

Grant per Ward 

(£443 x Completed 

during 2014/15)

Where adjoining 

Wards have been 

added together

First Round ofbids 

claimed for the Ward 

BALANCE CARRIED 

FORWARD FOR 

SECOND ROUND OF 

BIDS

Alvechurch South Ward 1,329.00 194.00

Alvechurch Village Ward 443.00 0.00

Aston Fields Ward 0.00 0.00 0.00

Avoncroft Ward 5,759.00 5,759.00 0.00

Barnt Green and Hopwood Ward 886.00 886.00 0.00

Belbroughton and Romsley Ward 4,430.00 4,430.00 0.00

Bromsgrove Central Ward 886.00 0.00 886.00

Catshill North Ward 886.00 0.00

Catshill South Ward 11,961.00 4,500.00

Cofton Ward 886.00 815.00 71.00

Drakes Cross Ward 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hagley East Ward 11,518.00 0.00

Hagley West Ward 4,430.00 0.00

Hollywood Ward 443.00 0.00 443.00

Lickey Hills Ward 2,215.00 0.00 2,215.00

Marlbrook Ward 0.00 0.00 0.00

Norton Ward 2,658.00 0.00 2,658.00

Perryfields Ward 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rock Hill Ward 1,772.00 1,772.00 0.00

Rubery North Ward 1,772.00 0.00 1,772.00

Rubery South Ward 1,772.00 0.00 1,772.00

Sanders Park Ward 7,531.00 0.00 7,531.00

Sidemoor Ward 3,101.00 0.00 3,101.00

Slideslow Ward 7,974.00 0.00 7,974.00

Tardebigge Ward 28,352.00 0.00 28,352.00

TOTAL: 101,004.00 39,535.00 61,469.00

Balance £23,860 b/f from 2015/16 12,324.00

1,772.00

12,847.00

15,948.00

1,578.00

15,948.00

8,347.00


