Ward Name	Amount of NHB Grant per Ward (£443 x Completed during 2014/15)	Where adjoining Wards have been added together	First Round ofbids claimed for the Ward	BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD FOR SECOND ROUND OF BIDS
Alvechurch South Ward	1,329.00			194.00
Alvechurch Village Ward	443.00	1,772.00	1,578.00	
Aston Fields Ward	0.00	,	0.00	
Avoncroft Ward	5,759.00		5,759.00	0.00
/World Ward	3,733.00		3,733.00	0.00
Barnt Green and Hopwood Ward	886.00		886.00	0.00
Belbroughton and Romsley Ward	4,430.00		4,430.00	0.00
Bromsgrove Central Ward	886.00		0.00	
Catshill North Ward	886.00			0.00
Catalian No. al. Wald	555.55			0.00
Catshill South Ward	11,961.00	12,847.00	8,347.00	4,500.00
Cofton Ward	886.00		815.00	
Drakes Cross Ward	0.00		0.00	0.00
Hagley East Ward	11,518.00			0.00
Hagley West Ward	4,430.00	15,948.00	15,948.00	0.00
Hollywood Ward	443.00	13,540.00	0.00	
Lickey Hills Ward	2,215.00		0.00	
Marlbrook Ward	0.00		0.00	0.00
Norton Ward	2,658.00		0.00	2,658.00
Perryfields Ward	0.00		0.00	0.00
Rock Hill Ward	1,772.00		1,772.00	0.00
Rubery North Ward	1,772.00		0.00	
	,			,
Rubery South Ward	1,772.00		0.00	,
Sanders Park Ward	7,531.00		0.00	,
Sidemoor Ward	3,101.00		0.00	,
Slideslow Ward	7,974.00		0.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Tardebigge Ward TOTAL:	28,352.00 101,004.00		39,535.00	

Balance £23,860 b/f from 2015/16

12,324.00